DC Power Supplies
Tektronix PWS2000 Series Data Sheet
Features & Benefits
Key Performance Specifications
Linear Regulation
Up to 72 V Output Voltage
0.05% Basic Voltage Accuracy
0.2% Basic Current Accuracy

Warranty
Three years.
Ordering Information
Models
Model Description
PWS2185 DC Power Supply, 18 V, 5 A
PWS2323 DC Power Supply, 32 V, 3 A
PWS2721 DC Power Supply, 72 V, 1.5 A
PWS2000 Includes: Power supply, line cord, user manual, Traceable Certificate of
Calibration, and documentation CD (includes user manuals and technical reference).
Note: Please specify power plug and preferred language option when ordering.
Optional Accessories
Accessory Description